
PASTAPASTA
The taste of fresh tomatoes

SPAGHETTI ALLA NAPOLETANA, spaghetti in a fresh 
tomato sauce

Hi vegans!
SPAGHETTI ALLA VEGETARIANA, spaghetti in a 
fresh tomato sauce and fresh seasonal vegetables

A true classicA true classic
SPAGHETTI  BOLOGNESE, spaghetti in our slow 

cooked bolognese sauce

If creamy is your favourite
SPAGHETTI ALLA CARBONARA, spaghetti in a 
creamy white sauce with crispy bacon and egg

Cheese, cheese and more cheese!
PENNE AL QUPENNE AL QUATTRO FORMAGGI, penne in a 

creamy white sauce infused with gorgonzola, Gouda 
cheese, mozzarella and parmesan cheese

For the chicken lovers 
SPAGHETTI ALLA CREMA, spaghetti in a creamy 
white sauce with chicken, mushrooms and bell 

pepper.

GnGnocchi di patate!
CREAMY GNOCCHI , gnocchi in a creamy sauce 
with crispy bacon, onion and topped of with Gouda 

cheese

Pesce please!
TAGLIATELLE AL SALMONE, tagliatelle in a creamy 

white sauce with fresh salmon and garlic

Home made lasagna, always a Home made lasagna, always a 
good idea

LASAGNA, home made lasagna in a fresh bolognese 
sauce from the oven

Lasagna for our veggie amici
LASAGNA VEGETARIANA, home made lasagna in a 
fresh tomato sauce and seosonal vegetables

Pasta fPasta from the oven
PENNE AL FORNO, penne in a creamy white sauce 
with chicken, crispy bacon, brocolli and mozzarella

Shrimply the best
Tagliatelle mare e monti , tagliatelle in a white whine 
sauce with shrimps, zucchini, garlic and parsley

€7,75

€11,75

€12,50

€12,75

€13,25

€13,25

€13,25€13,25

€13,50

€13,50

€13,25

€13,75

€14,25

Filetto di pollo, grilled chicken filet

Entrecote alla griglia, grilled sirloinsteak

Entrecote al pepe, grilled sirloin steak in 
a pepper sauce

Scaloppina al limone, veal in a white 
wine sauce with fresh lemon

SScaloppina al gorgonzola, veal in a 
gorgonzola sauce

Saltimbocca alla romana, veal in a 
white wine sauce and parmaham

Scaloppina alla parmigiana, veal in 
a tomato sauce with egg plant and Gouda 

cheese from the oven

Salmone alla griglia, Salmone alla griglia, fresh grilled salmon

Scampi alla griglia, fresh grilled king 
prawns

Extra fries
Parmesan fries, fries served with 

parmesan cheese, parsley 
and truffle mayonaise

VVerdure miste, a mix of grilled seasonal 
vegetables

- All served with fries and salad - 
CARNECARNE

Extra side dishes

PESCEPESCE

€14,75

€16,25

€16,75

€16,75

€18,00

€18,00

€18,25€18,25

€15,75

€16,75

€4,00
€5,75

€6,25


