-		
- 11	$\mathcal{D} \times \mathcal{M} \times \mathcal{D} = \mathcal{D} \times \mathcal{M} \times \mathcal{D} = \mathcal{D} \times \mathcal{M} \times \mathcal{D} \times $	/X\
Щ		// \\
-11	// // 70	// \\
- 11	// \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	1 // \\

SPAGITETTALLATVAPOLETATVA, SPUSTIETITTU ITESTI	€7,75	CARNE	
tomato sauce		- All served with fries and sc	alad -
Hi vegans! SPAGHETTI ALLA VEGETARIANA, spaghetti in a € fresh tomato sauce and fresh seasonal vegetables	11,75	Filetto di pollo, grilled chicken filet	€14,75
A true classic SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE, spaghetti in our slow	12,50	Entrecote alla griglia, grilled sirloinsteak	€16,25
cooked bolognese sauce		Entrecote al pepe, grilled sirloin steak in a pepper sauce	€16,75
If creamy is your favourite SPAGHETTI ALLA CARBONARA, spaghetti in a €1 creamy white sauce with crispy bacon and egg	12,75	Scaloppina al limone, veal in a white wine sauce with fresh lemon	€16,75
Cheese, cheese and more cheese! PENNE AL QUATTRO FORMAGGI, penne in a creamy white sauce infused with gorgonzola, Gouda cheese, mozzarella and parmesan cheese	13,25	Scaloppina al gorgonzola, veal in a gorgonzola sauce	€18,00
For the chicken lovers		Saltimbocca alla romana, veal in a white wine sauce and parmaham	€18,00
SPAGHETTI ALLA CREMA, spaghetti in a creamy & : white sauce with chicken, mushrooms and bell pepper.	13,25	Scaloppina alla parmigiana, Veal in a tomato sauce with egg plant and Gouda cheese from the oven	€18,25
Gnocchi di patate! CREAMY GNOCCHI, gnocchi in a creamy sauce €	13,25		
with crispy bacon, onion and topped of with Gouda cheese		PESCE	
Pesce please! TAGLIATELLE AL SALMONE, tagliatelle in a creamy €2	13,50	Salmone alla griglia, fresh grilled salmon	€15,75
white sauce with fresh salmon and garlic	,	Scampi alla griglia, fresh grilled king prawns	€16,75
Home made lasagna, always a good idea		Extra side dishes	
LASAGNA, home made lasagna in a fresh bolognese € `_ sauce from the oven	13,50	LATIO SIGE GISTIES	
		Extra fries	€4,00
Lasagna for our veggie amici LASAGNA VEGETARIANA, home made lasagna in a fresh tomato sauce and seosonal vegetables	13,25	Parmesan tries, fries served with parmesan cheese, parsley and truffle mayonaise	€5,75
Pasta from the oven PENNE AL FORNO, penne in a creamy white sauce €] with chicken, crispy bacon, brocolli and mozzarella	13,75	Verdure miste, a mix of grilled seasonal vegetables	€6,25
Shrimply the best Tagliatelle mare e monti , tagliatelle in a white whine sauce with shrimps, zucchini, garlic and parsley	 14,25		